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The definition of 
genius is taking 
the complex and 
making it simple. 

~ Albert Einstein



Rick Ferri, CFA
• 35 years as a financial adviser
• Six books on low-cost investing
• Forbes, WSJ contributor
• President, John C. Bogle Center for 

Financial Literacy (501c3)
• Bogleheads Podcast host
• Retired Marine pilot
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Today’s Agenda
• Three parts of successful investing
• The education of an index investor
• Your unique strategy
• Stay the course!
• Questions
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Philosophy

StrategyDiscipline
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Simplicity
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Complexity

Enlightenment

Darkness

The Education of 
an Index Investor



Darkness
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What do you do? Who do trust? 



Markets

You
Fees
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Enlightenment



©Rick	Ferri,	LLC



©Rick	Ferri,	LLC

65.56

81.68
87.6

91.94

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

1-Year 3-Year 10-year 15-year

Index	Funds	Gets	Better	with	Age
Average	of	All	US	Equity	Styles

SPIVA®	Scorecard

Index Funds vs Active Funds

94.4
89.4

86.0
90.6

85.8 85.0

0.0

10.0

20.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

70.0

80.0

90.0

100.0

Canada Mexico Europe India Austrailia S.	Africa

3	- Year	Performance	
Country	Index	Vs.	Active	Funds

SPIVA®	Scorecard



©Rick	Ferri,	LLC

Fees Matter!



Adviser Fees
$1 m investment portfolio

Adviser Fee = 1.0%
Fund Fees = 0.6%

Or

Index fund fees = 0.1%

Total cost over 10 years = 
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Complexity
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Deworsification
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Simplicity
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A Few Good Funds
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1) Darkness 
Stock-picking, active funds, market timing, beat the market

2) Enlightenment
Discover index funds, come into the passive church

3) Complexity 
Smart-beta, alternatives, portfolio optimization

4) Simplicity 
A few good index funds or ETFs in a good strategy.

The Road to Simple Investing



Philosophy

StrategyDiscipline
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$
Live 
Below 
Your 
Means
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Simplicity 
Philosophy

How YOU do it

Your Investment Strategy
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Taxes Efficiency

Tax Deferred Taxable Tax Free

IRA, SEP, 
SIMPLE, 401k, 

403b, 457 

Roth, HSA, 
Roth 401k, 

529 

Individual, Joint, 
Trust, LLC, 
Partnership
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Your ideal 
strategy is 
the one that 
fits you.
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Investments
1. Total US stock and int’l index funds
2. World equity index fund 
3. Investment-grade bonds or CDs
4. Balanced index funds
5. Icing on the cake?



Philosophy

StrategyDiscipline
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Plan What 
to Do

Do What 
You Plan

Your 
Strategy
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Investment success isn’t what 
happened last week or last year, it’s 

what happens over your lifetime. 
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1929 - 2019
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Automate
Hibernate

Educate



Philosophy

StrategyDiscipline
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Help Others Become Enlightened
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Rick	Ferri,	CFA
Ferri	Investment	Solutions

Hourly	Advice	for	
DIY	Investors

RickFerri.com
Core-4.com


